Run - RS 2 A1 HIGH SCHOOL
Driver: Marianelli, Michael John Vehicle: RS2

Description: AM HIGH SCHOOL

#1 -7:04 AM - RS RIVERSIDE BUS LOT
#2 - 7:04 AM - SPRINGBROOK AVE @ 502 TRAILER PARK

#3 - 7:07 AM - 8TH ST & WATER ST

#4 -7:12 AM - WATER STREET & 7TH STREET

#5-7:13 AM - 1114 SPRINGBROOK Ave

#6 - 7:14 AM - SPRINGBROOK AVE & 502 AT BRIDGE

#7 - 7:17 AM - 3 BELIN VILLAGE

#8 - 7:21 AM - 115 JOYCE Drive

#9 - 7:22 AM - 29 Fitzgerald Drive

#10 - 7:23 AM - 54 ONEILL Drive

#11 -7:23 AM - ONEILL DR & WHARTON CLOSE

#12 -7:26 AM - 8 Wharton Close

#13 - 7:27 AM - 5 ONEILL Drive

#14 - 7:31 AM - 214 GLENMAURA DR

#15 - 7:32 AM - 206 SALINGER CLOSE

#16 - 7:42 AM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 2 A1 HIGH SCHOOL 1 0f 1



Run - RS 2 P1 HIGH SCHOOL

Driver: Marianelli, Michael John Vehicle: RS2

Description: PM HIGH SCHOOL

#1-
#2 - 2:30 PM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

#3 - 2:45 PM - SPRINGBROOK AVE @ 502 TRAILER PARK
#4 - 2:45 PM - 1114 SPRINGBROOK Ave

#5 - 2:46 PM - SPRINGBROOK AVE & 502 AT BRIDGE -
#6 - 2:47 PM - Belin Village

#7 - 2:51 PM - 214 GLENMAURA DR

#8 - 2:52 PM - 206 SALINGER CLOSE

#9 - 2:55 PM - 115 JOYCE Drive

#10 - 2:56 PM - 29 Fitzgerald Drive

#11 - 2:57 PM - 22 FITZGERALD DRIVE

#12 - 2:58 PM - 54 ONEILL Drive

#13 - 2:58 PM - ONEILL DR & WHARTON CLOSE

#14 - 2:59 PM - 8 Wharton Close

#15 - 2:59 PM - 5 ONEILL Drive

#16 - 3:03 PM - 115 SHARON DRIVE

#17 - 3:07 PM - HOLLENBACK ST & LAUREL AVE

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 2 P1 HIGH SCHOOL 10of2



#18 - 3:07 PM - HOLLENBACK ST & LAWRENCE AVE

#19 - 3:07 PM - HOLLENBACK ST & KREIG AVE

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 2 P1 HIGH SCHOOL 2of 2



Run - RS 3 A1 HIGH SCHOOL
Driver: Straut, Robert Paul Vehicle: RS3

Description: AM HIGH SCHOOL

#1 -7:21 AM - RS RIVERSIDE BUS LOT
#2 - 7:30 AM - 350 NORTH MAIN STREET

#3 - 7:30 AM - 414 NORTH MAIN ST

#4 - 7:35 AM - KENNEDY BLVD

#5 - 7:39 AM - N MAIN ST & ROCKLEDGE TERRACE DR

#6 - 7:41 AM - 415 North MAIN St

#7 - 7:45 AM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 3 A1 HIGH SCHOOL 1 of1



Run - RS 3 P1 HIGH SCHOOL
Driver: Straut, Robert Paul Vehicle: RS3

Description:  PM HIGH SCHOOL

#1. o =
#2 - 2:30 PM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

#3 - 2:37 PM - 350 NORTH MAIN STREET

#4 - 2:38 PM - 414 NORTH MAIN ST

#5 - 2:41 PM - KENNEDY BLVD

#6 - 2:44 PM - N MAIN ST & ROCKLEDGE TERRACE DR

#7 - 2:45 PM - 415 North MAIN St

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 3 P1 HIGH SCHOOL 1 of 1



Run - RS 4 A1 HIGH SCHOOL

Driver: Walter, Robyn Lynn Vehicle: RS4

Description:

#1 -7:16 AM - RS RIVERSIDE BUS LOT
#2 - 7:18 AM - 4810 BIRNEY AVE

#3 - 7:19 AM - ERIE & ORANGE ST

#4 - 7:20 AM - ERIE ST & GROVE ST

#5 - 7:21 AM - SPRING ST & ASH ST

#6 - 7:22 AM - SPRING ST & HOBART ST

#7 - 7:25 AM - 710 EDGEBROOK Drive

#8 - 7:26 AM - SALINA ST & WOODLAWN AVE

#9 - 7:28 AM - DOUGHILL - 5TH ST & MOOSIC ST

#10 - 7:32 AM - 606 MAIN ST - MOOSIC YOUTH CENTER

#11 - 7:33 AM - DUPONT ST & MINOOKA AVE

#12 - 7:34 AM - MINOOKA AVE & 3RD ST

#13 - 7:45 AM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 4 A1 HIGH SCHOOL

AM HIGH SCHOOL

10f1



Run - RS 4 P1 HIGH SCHOOL
Driver: Walter, Robyn Lynn Vehicle: RS4

Description: PM HIGH SCHOOL

#1 .
#2 - 2:30 PM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

#3 - 2:42 PM - MAIN ST & DUPONT ST

#4 - 2:43 PM - DUPONT ST & MINOOKA AVE

#5 - 2:43 PM - MINOOKA AVE & 3RD ST

#6 - 2:44 PM - 4810 BIRNEY AVE

#7 - 2:45 PM - 710 EDGEBROOK Drive

#8 - 2:45 PM - SALINA ST & WOODLAWN AVE

#9 - 2:47 PM - WATER STREET & 7TH STREET
#10 - 2:47 PM - WATER ST & 8TH ST

#11 - 2:50 PM - DOUGHILL - 5TH ST & MOOSIC ST

#12 - 2:50 PM - DOUGHILL - 5TH ST & SHORT ST

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 4 P1 HIGH SCHOOL 1of1



Run - RS 5 A1 HIGH SCHOOL

Driver: Inoa-Peguero, Griselda Isabel Vehicle: RS5

Description: AM HIGH SCHOOL

#1 - 7:19 AM - RS RIVERSIDE BUS LOT
#2 - 7:27 AM - MAIN STREET & CHURCH STREET

#3 -7:31 AM - S MAIN AVE & COLAN CT

#4 - 7:33 AM - REYNOLDS & ALLEY

#5 - 7:34 AM - REYNOLDS AVE & SCHLAGER AVE
#6 - 7:35 AM - REYNOLDS AVE & PORTER AVE
#7 - 7:36 AM - PORTER AVE & LOOMIS AVE

#8 - 7:37 AM - LOOMIS AVE & SCHLAGER AVE

#9 - 7:38 AM - 1119 LOOMIS AVE

#10 - 7:41 AM - N MAIN ST & CHAMBERS ST

#11 - 7:42 AM - N MAIN ST & CHURCH ST

#12 - 7:45 AM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 5 A1 HIGH SCHOOL 1 of 1



Run - RS 5 P1 HIGH SCHOOL

Driver: Rossi, Philip John Vehicle: RS5

Description: PM HIGH SCHOOL

#1 -
#2 - 2:30 PM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

#3 - 2:37 PM - MAIN STREET & CHURCH STREET

#4 - 2:40 PM - S MAIN AVE & COLAN CT

#5-2:42 PM - REYNOLDS & ALLEY

#6 - 2:42 PM - REYNOLDS AVE & SCHLAGER AVE

#7 - 2:43 PM - REYNOLDS AVE & PORTER AVE

#8 - 2:43 PM - PORTER AVE & LOOMIS AVE"

#9 - 2:44 PM - LOOMIS AVE & SCHLAGER AVE

#10 - 2:44 PM - 1119 LOOMIS AVE

#11 - 2:47 PM - N MAIN ST & CHAMBERS ST

#12 - 2:47 PM - N MAIN ST & CHURCH ST

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 5 P1 HIGH SCHOOL 10f1



Run - RS 6 A1 HIGH SCHOOL

Driver: Bugno, Joseph Vehicle: RS6

Description: AM HIGH SCHOOL

#1.7:23 AW - RS RIVERSIDE BUS LOT
#2 -7:26 AM - STARK ST & DRAKE ST
#3 - 7:26 AM - DRAKE ST & SPRING ST
#4 - 7:28 AM - 309 SPRING ST - VFW LEGION
#5 - 7:29 AM - SPRING ST. & ATHLETIC ST.
#6 - 7:29 AM - SPRING ST & GEORGE ST

#7 - 7:30 AM - SPRING ST & MAIN ST

#8 - 7:31 AM - 210 MAIN ST

#9 - 7:31 AM - MAIN ST & MONTGOMERY ST

#10 -7:32 AM - ELM ST & MAIN ST - DAY CARE

#11 - 7:45 AM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 6 A1 HIGH SCHOOL 1 of 1



Run - RS 6 P1 HIGH SCHOOL

Driver: Bugno, Joseph Vehicle: RS6

Description: PM HIGH SCHOOL

#1 -
#2 - 2:30 PM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

#3 - 2:46 PM - ERIE & ORANGE ST

#4 - 2:47 PM - ERIE ST & GROVE ST

#5 - 2:47 PM - SPRING ST & ASH ST

#6 - 2:47 PM - SPRING ST & HOBART ST

#7 - 2:49 PM - STARK ST & DRAKE ST

#8 - 2:50 PM - DRAKE ST & SPRING ST

#9 - 2:50 PM - 309 SPRING ST - VFW LEGION

#10 - 2:51 PM - SPRING ST. & ATHLETIC ST.

#11 -2:51 PM - SPRING ST & GEORGE ST

#12 - 2:51 PM - SPRING ST & MAIN ST

#13 - 2:51 PM - 210 MAIN ST

#14 - 2:52 PM - MAIN ST & MONTGOMERY ST

#15 - 2:52 PM - ELM ST & MAIN ST - DAY CARE

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 6 P1 HIGH SCHOOL 1 of 1



Run - RS 7 A1 HIGH SCHOOL

Driver: Kopko, Donna Marie Vehicle: RS7

Description: AM HIGH SCHOOL

#1 - 7:17 AM - RS RIVERSIDE BUS LOT
#2 - 7:28 AM - BICHLER LN & MACKIE LN

#3 - 7:29 AM - BICHLER LN & VINE ST

#4 - 7:30 AM - 100 RINALDI DRIVE

#5 - 7:30 AM - 112 Rinaldi Drive

#6 - 7:32 AM - ANTHONY DR & RINALDI DR
#7 ~7:32 AM - ANTHONY DR & BARBARA LN
#8 - 7:33 AM - BARBARA LN & PRINCE ST

#9 - 7:34 AM - 109 Barbara Lane

#10 - 7:36 AM - S KEYSER AVE & WILLIAM ST
#11 -7:36 AM - S KEYSER AVE & PRINCE ST
#12 - 7:37 AM - 626 S. Keyser Ave.

#13 - 7:37 AM - 630 South Keyser Ave

#14 -7:38 AM - 708 SOUTH KEYSER AVE

#15 - 7:38 AM - 619 South Keyser Ave.

#16 - 7:39 AM - 155 S. KEYSER @ NORWAY MAPLES

#17 - 7:45 AM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 7 A1 HIGH SCHOOL 1o0f2



Run - RS 7 P1 HIGH SCHOOL
Driver: Kopko, Donna Marie Vehicle: RS7

Description: PM HIGH SCHOOL

R R e e P R T )

#1 -
#2 - 2:30 PM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

#3 - 2:40 PM - BICHLER LN & MACKIE LN

#4 - 2:40 PM - BICHLER LN & VINE ST

#5 - 2:41 PM - 100 RINALDI DRIVE

#6 - 2:41 PM - 112 Rinaldi Drive

#7 - 2:42 PM - 223 Rinaldi Drive

#8 - 2:42 PM - ANTHONY DR & RINALDI DR
#9 - 2:42 PM - ANTHONY DR & BARBARA LN
#10 - 2:42 PM - BARBARA LN & PRINCE ST
#11 - 2:43 PM - 109 BARBARA LANE

#12 - 2:43 PM - DONNY DR & WILLIAM ST

#13 - 2:45 PM - S KEYSER AVE & WILLIAM ST
#14 - 2:45 PM - S KEYSER AVE & PRINCE ST
#15 - 2:46 PM - 626 S. Keyser Ave.

#16 - 2:46 PM - 630 South Keyser Ave

#17 - 2:46 PM - 708 SOUTH KEYSER AVE

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 7 P1 HIGH SCHOOL 10f2



#18 - 2:46 PM - 619 S KEYSER AVE

#19 - 2:46 PM - 155 S. KEYSER @ NORWAY MAPLES

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 7 P1 HIGH SCHOOL 2 of 2



Run - RS 8 A1 HIGH SCHOOL
Driver: Coffey, Daniel Gerald Vehicle: RS8

Description: AM HIGH SCHOOL

#1-7:10 AM - RS RIVERSIDE BUS LOT
#2 -7:13 AM - 620 SNAPDRAGON DRIVE

#3 - 7:14 AM - 526 Snapdragon Drive

#4 - 7:14 AM - 513 SNAPDRAGON DRIVE

#5-7:15 AM - 403 SNAPDRAGON DR

#6 - 7:19 AM - 410 GARDENIA DR

#7 - 7:19 AM - GARDENIA LANE & POPPY LANE

#8 - 7:20 AM - 522 POPPY LANE

#9 - 7:21 AM - 501 WISTERIA DRIVE

#10 - 7:24 AM - ROCKY GLEN ROAD @ MOOSIC ALLIANCE

#11 -7:25 AM - 115 SHARON DRIVE

#12 -7:28 AM - 1ST ST & MAIN ST - MOOSIC HEIGHTS

#13 - 7:31 AM - 4107 Birney Ave

#14 - 7:37 AM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 8 A1 HIGH SCHOOL 1 of 1



Run - RS 8 P1 HIGH SCHOOL
Driver:; Coffey, Daniel Gerald Vehicle: RS8

Description: PM HIGH SCHOOL

L A A S S A A e R T S e | e T B

#1.
#2 - 2:30 PM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

#3 - 2:39 PM - 3310 BIRNEY AVE

#4 - 2:40 PM - 4124 BIRNEY AVE - MOOSIC MOTOR INN

#5 - 2:42 PM - 1ST ST & MAIN ST - MOOSIC HEIGHTS -

#6 - 2:44 PM - ROCKY GLEN ROAD @ MOOSIC ALLIANCE

#7 - 2:45 PM - 620 SNAPDRAGON DRIVE

#8 - 2:45 PM - 526 Snapdragon Drive

#9 - 2:45 PM - 513 SNAPDRAGON DRIVE

#10 - 2:46 PM - 403 Snapdragon Dr

#11 - 2:46 PM - 410 Gardenia Drive

#12 - 2:47 PM - GARDENIA LANE & POPPY LANE

#13 - 2:47 PM - 522 POPPY LANE

#14 - 2:48 PM - 512 WISTERIA DRIVE

#15 - 2:48 PM - 501 WISTERIA DRIVE

#16 - 2:51 PM - 4107 Birney Ave

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 8 P1 HIGH SCHOOL 1 0f1



Run - RS 9 A1 HIGH SCHOOL

Driver: Rivera, Carmen Monique Vehicle: RS9

Description: AM HIGH SCHOOL

#1-7:19 AM - RS RIVERSIDE BUS LOT
#2 - 7:31 AM - 835 Qak Street

#3 - 7:32 AM - 643 OAK STREET

#4 - 7:32 AM - OAK ST & ROCK ST
#5-7:35 AM - OAK ST & 3RD ST

#6 - 7:35 AM - OAK ST & MAPLE MANOR
#7 - 7:39 AM - 640 Oak Street

#8 - 7:45 AM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 9 A1 HIGH SCHOOL 1 0f 1



Run - RS 9 P1 HIGH SCHOOL

Driver: Rivera, Carmen Monique Vehicle: RS9

Description; PM HIGH SCHOOL

#1
#2 - 2:30 PM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

#3 - 2:40 PM - 835 Oak Street

#4 - 2:40 PM - 643 Oak Street

#5 - 2:41 PM - OAK ST & ROCK ST

#6 - 2:41 PM - OAK ST & 3RD ST

#7 - 2:43 PM - OAK ST & MAPLE MANOR

#8 - 2:43 PM - 640 Oak Street

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 9 P1 HIGH SCHOOL 1o0f1



Run -RS 10 A1 HIGH SCHOOL
Driver: Gray, Jennifer Vehicle: RS10

Description: AM HIGH SCHOOL

#1-7:23 AM - RS RIVERSIDE BUS LOT
#2 - 7:26 AM - 4124 BIRNEY AVE - MOOSIC MOTOR INN

#3 - 7:27 AM - JOYCE ST & WYLAM AVE

#4 - 7:29 AM - WYLAM AVE & SCHOOL ST

#5 - 7:30 AM - WYLAM AVE & CHURCH ST

#6 - 7:30 AM - WYLAM AVE & STONE ST

#7 - 7:32 AM - SCHOOL ST & WINFIELD AVE

#8 - 7:33 AM - WINFIELD AVE & CHURCH ST

#9 - 7:35 AM - WINFIELD AVE & RAILROAD AVE
#10 - 7:35 AM - PITTSTON AVE & WASHINGTON ST
#11 -7:36 AM - PITTSTON AVE & COTTER ST

#12 - 7:38 AM - 3330 GREENWOQOD Ave

#13 - 7:45 AM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 10 A1 HIGH SCHOOL 1of1



Run - RS 10 P1 HIGH SCHOOL
Driver: Gray, Jennifer Vehicle: RS10

Description: PM HIGH SCHOOL

#1
#2 - 2:30 PM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

#3 - 2:39 PM - 3330 GREENWOOD Ave

#4 - 2:40 PM - COTTER ST & PITTSTON AVE

#5 - 2:40 PM - PITTSTON AVE & WASHINGTON ST

#6 - 2:41 PM - WINFIELD AVE & RAILROAD AVE

#7 - 2:42 PM - RYAN DR & MARK DR

#8 - 2:42 PM - RYAN DR & RAILROAD AVE

#9 - 2:43 PM - RAILROAD AVE & LAWRENCE AVE

#10 - 2:43 PM - LAWRENCE AVE & SPRINGER ST

#11 - 2:44 PM - ROTH ST & LAUREL AVE

#12 - 2:44 PM - WINFIELD AVE & CHURCH ST

#13 - 2:44 PM - WINFIELD AVE & SCHOOL ST

#14 - 2:45 PM - WINFIELD AVE & HOLLENBACK ST

#15 - 2:45 PM - JOYCE ST & WYLAM AVE

#16 - 2:46 PM - WYLAM AVE & SCHOOL ST

#17 - 2:46 PM - WYLAM AVE & CHURCH ST

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 10 P1 HIGH SCHOOL 10f2



#18 - 2:46 PM - WYLAM AVE & STONE ST

#19 - 2:48 PM - LAWRENCE AVE & CHURCH ST

#20 - 2:48 PM - LAWRENCE AVE & GRACE LN

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 10 P1 HIGH SCHOOL 2 of 2



Run - RS 11 A1 HIGH SCHOOL
Driver: Malczynski, Mark Joseph Vehicle: RS11

Description: AM HIGH SCHOOL

1-7:18 AW -RS RIVERSIDE BUS LOT
#2 - 7:23 AM - HOLLENBACK ST & WINFIELD AVE
#3 - 7:23 AM - HOLLENBACK ST & LAUREL AVE

#4 - 7:24 AM - HOLLENBACK ST & LAWRENCE AVE
#5-7:25 AM - HOLLENBACK ST & KREIG AVE

#6 - 7:26 AM - RIVERSIDE EAST ELEMENTARY

#7 - 7:27 AM - LAWRENCE AVE & CHURCH ST

#8 - 7:28 AM - LAWRENCE AVE & SPRINGER ST

#9 - 7:29 AM - ROTH ST & LAUREL AVE

#10 - 7:30 AM - RAILROAD AVE & LAWRENCE AVE
#11 - 7:31 AM - RYAN DR & MARK DR

#12 - 7:32 AM - RYAN DR & RAILROAD AVE

#13 - 7:37 AM - 3310 BIRNEY AVE

#14 - 7:45 AM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 11 A1 HIGH SCHOOL 1 0f 1



